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DODGE PICK UP FULL SIZE 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

93-04 SD-709/7H15 FS24043 

86-93 

94-02 

 

 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

 

 

FS38849 

FS38641 

 

 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

94-01 

94-02 

02-04 

2002 

 

FS58553 

FS68589 

FS78558 

FS58553 

 

 

 

Bensin / Gasoline         SD7H15 

Diesel                            SD7H15 

4,7 lit                             SD7H15 

5,9/8,0 lit Ben./Gasol.   SD7H15 

 

 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

94-97 

94-97 

98-02 

98-02 

02-05 

02-05 

03-05 

Bensin / Gasoline 

Diesel 

Bensin / Gasoline            Old style 

Diesel                                Old style 

1500 Bensin / Gasoline   New style 

V10                                   New style 

Diesel                               New style   

RN36333 

RN36334 

RN40164 

RN40188 

RN40275 

RN40440 

RN40355 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

81-93 

1994 

95-02 

 FS54108 

FS54612 

FS54569 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

93-02 SD-709/5H15 FS25212 

 

Torkfilter/Driers 

89-93 

94-01 

02-03 

 

 

8-cyl  5,9 lit 

FS33555 

FS33098 

FS33098 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

86-93 

94-96 

94-96 

86-93 

94-97 

94-97 

CCOT 

CCOT  Oval kontakt / Oval switch 

CCOT Rund/kontakt / Round sw. 

L/P       Switch 

H/P     Oval kontakt / Oval switch 

H/P      Rund kontakt / Round sw. 

FS35800 

FS36487 

FS36497 

FS35752 

FS36493 

FS36498 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 
Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

85-86 

87-91 

85-91 

6-cyl    C171 

6-cyl    C171  

8-cyl    C171 

 

FS48839 

FS48831 

FS48831 

Art.#/part# 

Slangenheter/Hose assy. 

94-97 

94-97 

95-96 

5,2 lit Vätskeslang / Liquid line 

Diesel Vätskeslang / Liquid line 

3,9 lit Tryck-sugsl./ Disch-suc.hose 

FS55570 

FS55544 

FS55543 

Art.#/part# 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

96-04  SD-709/7H15 

 

FS24030 

 

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

DODGE PICK UP FULL SIZE 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS33098 

Org# 55036734 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 
Art# FS24030 

Art# FS24043 

Art# FS35752 

Org# 5210377 

Art# FS54108 

Org# 4494321 

Art# FS38849 

Org# 5210378 

Art# FS58553 

Org# 55055540 

Art# FS54569 

Org# 4773117 

Art# RN36334 

Org# 55036277 

Art# RN40164 

Org# 550555824AA 

Art# RN36333 

Org# 55036275 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

Art# FS55543 

Org# 44036812 

Art# FS55544 

Org# 55035820 

Art# FS55570 

Org# 55036788 

Art# FS33555 

Org# 4361329 

Art# FS36493 

Org# 4773190 

Art# FS35800 

Org# 3849406 

Art# FS36487 

Org# 4773188 

Art# FS36497 

Org# 4761998 

Art# FS36498 

Org# 4773122 

Art# FS68589 

Org# 55036561 

Art# FS38641 

Org# 36002432 

Art# FS78558 

Org# 55057333AA 

Art# FS54166 

Org# 4798705 

Art# RN40188 

Org# 55055825AB 

Art# RN40275 

Org# 5072993AA 

Art# RN40355 

Org# 55056012AB 


